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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Lyts Frisia
Sloepweesje
Z2.5.M.
Lytse Bear
Elle6
Tréwes 3
GlAlight
Bruzer
Easedale
Dolle Heks
Danser
Beluga
Vrijbuiter

Sir Lancelot Skynner

Witte Beer, De
Wetter Wrotter
Ambiorix
Mare Australis
Skomskowster
Argir
Visbyvaarder
Labora Stulti
Mac, De
Onvervaard
Chaos
Interballast
Leeuwke
Waterheks
Blister
Ladykiller
Berend Koster
Vuurzee

Dolle mina
Najade
Karakter
Wetterspetter
Oksewiel Il
Roy Hesterman

Liwwadster Rondje 2023

28-10-2023
19,34

FSN-nr

FSN265
FSNO54
FSN285
FSN216
FSN276
FSN136
FSNO80
FSN155
FSN281
FSN258
FSNO14
FSN226
FSN235
FSN111
FSNOS0
FSN238
FSNO17
FSN193
FSN185
FSN229
FSN219
FSN244
FSN201
FSNO91
FSN261
FSN260
FSNO26
FSN197
FSN254
FSNO59
FSN101
FSNO68
FSNO35
FSN182
FSN110
FSN180
FSN212
FSNOS5
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KI.

Klassement:

Echte Roei

roeitijd snelheid

hh:mm:ss m/sec
02:11:39 2,45
02:29:50 2,15
02:08:57 2,50
02:21:43 2,27
02:13:25 2,42
02:13:45 2,41
02:24:35 2,23
02:26:17 2,20
02:29:46 2,15
02:16:40 2,36
02:36:45 2,06
02:22:54 2,26
02:27:06 2,19
02:10:06 2,48
02:28:33 2,17
02:13:51 2,41
02:32:56 2,11
02:35:20 2,08
02:37:07 2,05
02:20:02 2,30
02:21:02 2,29
02:44:12 1,96
02:17:55 2,34
02:42:00 1,99
02:17:04 2,35
02:36:57 2,05
02:39:55 2,02
02:38:57 2,03
02:29:32 2,16
02:42:31 1,98
02:25:27 2,22
02:37:56 2,04
02:47:46 1,92
02:45:02 1,95
02:23:21 2,25
03:07:22 1,72

niet gefinished
niet gestart

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Cw
kg/m

33,60
44,11
20,90
36,09
22,67
29,75
37,33
28,75
41,06
23,02
32,00
24,02
33,77
23,29
34,15
24,90
36,21
37,55
29,02
20,47
26,97
41,87
24,92
29,78
23,98
35,35
35,88
33,75
21,12
26,76
25,45
32,31
27,09
25,25
21,84
22,12

Dames
61,73

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

61,73
55,43
54,41
53,41
53,39
52,17
52,08
51,68
51,66
50,53
46,95
46,25
44,79
44,30
44,01
43,57
42,85
42,44
42,30
41,84
40,47
40,21
39,94
39,67
39,13
38,76
37,23
35,66
35,59
35,31
34,89
34,78
32,56
31,86
31,24
19,23

Om tewinnen

Straf dan danis
sneller snelheid
Watt # sec m/sec

0 2,45
272 2,22
299 2,60
377 2,38
297 2,51
355 2,52
351 2,32
325 2,29
354 2,24
428 2,49
498 2,17
729 2,47
698 2,38
723 2,73
772 2,38
660 2,62
741 2,29
836 2,28
866 2,26
888 2,57
983 2,59
1139 2,22
1097 2,69
949 2,20
900 2,64
961 2,29
1082 2,27
1458 2,39
1190 2,49
1240 2,27
1164 2,56
1243 2,35
1310 2,21
1484 2,30
1632 2,78
2534 2,22



